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February 2015  
 

Spring Calendar Confirmation 2015  

 

           Sun. Feb 8, 5:00 p.m.  NEW: Confirmation Family Day at Jesters ($12.00 pp/ online or door) Wear your t-shirt!  

           Wed., Feb. 18              ASH Wednesday Services; 12:00 Noon and 7:00 p.m. HPUMC  

           Sun., Feb. 22               Church wide service at Moody at 10:00 a.m. (HPUMC closed) 

           Sun. Feb. 22                Cancelled: White Rock Skate *due to scheduled Centennial plans   

           Sun., March 8              No Class: Spring Break / HPUMC Youth Mission Trip   

             Sun. March 29             NEW: Social: White Rock Skate $10.00 at the door 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

           Fri., April 3, 6-8:30 p.m.          Good Friday Service (Youth Choir performs)     

           Sun., April 5                             No Class: Easter  

           Tues., April 21, 6:30 p.m.        2nd Parent Meeting: Spring Retreat & Your Child’s Decision 

                                    7:30 p.m.        Retreat Training for Adults attending (Room 386)    

          Sat., April 25, TBA           Spring Day Retreat at Sabine Creek Ranch 7:30 a.m. Check In   

          Sun. April 26, 9:30 a.m.     Youth Preview Sunday in basement (No 386 Class)  

           Sun., May 3, 5 p.m.            Dinner with Youth Staff (Great Hall) ***   

          Sat., May 16, 10 a.m.        Cancelled: Rehearsal for Confirmation Service   

          Sun., May 17, 2 p.m.         Confirmation Service – Photo @ 1:15 (Reception following)  

          Mon., May 18, 7:00 p.m.   Second Confirmation Service Option: Casual                                                 

          Sun., May 24, 9:30 a.m.     Class Welcomed into 7th Grade & Youth Program   

 

 

*** Note: These events require separate online registration & payment for students 

only.   Need a new t-shirt because it’s lost or outgrown?  Contact 

confirmation@hpumc.org to arrange to pick up a new one! 

 


